Software Information Sheet
JCM American Corporation TEL  +1-702-651-0000
Japan Cash Machine Germany GmbH TEL  +49-211-530645-0
JCM Gold (H.K.) Ltd. TEL  +852-2429-7187
JCM United Kingdom Ltd. TEL  +44-870-770-2863
J-Cash Machine (Thailand) Co., Ltd    TEL  +66-2363-7509  Japan Cash Machine Co., Ltd. (Headquarters – Japan) TEL  +81-6-6703-8405
© JCM
Japan Cash Machine Co., Ltd.
In charge
H.Yasutaka
File:
U10EST_EUR_SWE03E17616.doc
Page:
1/6
General Information
Model Name: UBA-10-SS SW.Req. No.   G08-079-01
SW. Name: UBA-10 (EST/EUR/SWE)-SS ID-003E Date:  (mm,dd,yyyy) 05.15.2008 Rev: B2
SW. Version: V1.76-16 Note: -
Country (Code): Estonia (EST)
Euro (EUR)
Sweden (SWE)
Guide: Non
Currency: Kroon / Euro / Kronor Check Sum:  E415
Direction: 4Way CRC (seed= 0000): 3F71
EST EUR
Denomi. Printed Issued MRI# Denomi. Printed Issued MRI#
10 '91～'92 '92 EEK10.1 5 '02 - EUR5.1
10 '94 '97 EEK10.2A 10 '02 - EUR10.1
10 '06 --- EEK10.2B 20 '02 - EUR20.1
25 '91～'92 '92 EEK25.1 50 '02 - EUR50.1
25 '02 '02 EEK25.2
50 '94 '94 EEK50.1
100 '91～'92 '92 EEK100.1 SWE
100 '94 '94 EEK100.2 Denomi. Printed Issued MRI#
100 '99 '99 EEK100.3 20 - '97 SEK20.2
100 '07 --- --- 20 - - -
500 '91 '92 EEK500.1 50 - '96 SEK50.1
500 '94 '95 EEK500.2 50 - '05 SEK50.2
500 '96 '97 EEK500.3 100 - '01 SEK100.2
500 '00 '00 EEK500.4 500 - '01 SEK500.3
Denomination:
Years &
MRI Ident  #
MRI Bankers’ Guide to